 SPECIFICATION
Brand
Power Input
Current Consumption
Coverage
Operating Temperature
Installation Height
Dimension
Alarm Output
RF Immunity
ALARM SYSTEM
NV5-SB100 - High Performance Infrared Motion Detector
Features
PARADOX
10 to 15 VDC
• High performance Pet Immune Infrared Motion Detector (Up to 16kg)
•  10m x 10m (33ft x 33ft) , 102° viewing angle
•  Come with wall / ceiling bracket (SB100)
-10° to 55°C (14°F to 122°F) at 95% max humidity
10.5mA @ standby / 11.3mA @ Alarm
10m (32.8ft) x 90°, 0.1 to 0.5m (0.3 to 1.6ft)
2.1m - 3.1m (7.0ft - 11.0ft)
Solid State, N.C. 150 mA
EN 50130-4 : 10V/m 80 MHz to 2 GHz
9.1 x 5.5 x 4 cm (3.5 x 2.2 x 1.6in)